Monitorler

23

23

23

24

23.

23.

27

27

23.

15.

23.

15.

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

VGA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

Marka

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Lg

Lg

Dell

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,25 USD

85,00 USD

92,50 USD

98,13 USD

98,75 USD

111,25
usb

126,25
usb

131,25
usb

149,38
usb

208,75
usb

240,00
usb

250,00
usb



15.

24.

23.

23.

22

24

24

23.

21.

24

24

24

27

27

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA

sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

8 DAHUA
7/24

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
CCTV MONITOR

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
HDMI DP

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

275,00
usb

311,25
usb

515,00
usb

86,25 USD

3.625,00
TL

3.750,00
TL

3.812,50
TL

95,00 USD

96,25 USD

97,50 USD

4.243,75
TL

4.437,50
TL

4.625,00
TL

4.875,00
TL



24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

132,50
usb

135,00
usb

180,00
usb

201,25
usb

243,75
usb

256,25
usb

258,75
usb

287,50
usb

487,50
usb

500,00
usb

543,75
usb

558,75
usb

886,25
usb

1.123,75
usb



